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Prix

Nom / prénom
FONFREIDE, Vincent
MUNIESA, Alain
VALERY, Marc
CAVELAN, Hervé
CHARDONNEAU, Bruno
CHARON, Romain
GUILLOU, Laurent
GUICHOUX, Jonathan
PICHON, Pascal
LOIERO, Maxime
TESSE, Guillaume
RATIARSON, Gilles
MAUSS, Stephan
DUVAL, Jean-Michel
BENSADI, Mourad
LEFEBVRE, Jean-Francois
GILLES, Philippe
RENOUX, Claude
BIGONI, Marc
PENNINGTON, Jonathan
TOQUE, Serge
SOULARD, Martin
COQUELLE, Emmanuel
RANNOU, Jacques
MICHARDIERE, Hugo
HOUBRE, Valentin
SAUVE, Stéphane

01.10.2023 18:51

Liste des résultats

Coupe de Vendée 2eme série

GOLF DE SAINT JEAN DE MONTS - 01.10.2023

Nombre de tours

1

Club d'origine
SABLES D'OLONNE
ST JEAN / MONTS
ST JEAN / MONTS
ST JEAN / MONTS
ST GILLES X VIE
SABLES D'OLONNE
BOURGENAY
LA DOMANGERE
ST JEAN / MONTS
BOURGENAY
SABLES D'OLONNE
ST JEAN / MONTS
LA DOMANGERE
ST JEAN / MONTS
LA DOMANGERE
ST JEAN / MONTS
ST JEAN / MONTS
PRESQU'ILE
ST JEAN / MONTS
ST JEAN / MONTS
BOURGENAY
LA DOMANGERE
ST JEAN / MONTS
BOURGENAY
ST GILLES X VIE
LA DOMANGERE
ST JEAN / MONTS

ffgolf”

Index
85
10,2
10,2
11,4
13,6
14,3
10,2
11,2
135
10,4
85
11,9
10,1
11,9
15,3
(Pl
11,8
17,8
10,9
15,6
12,8
14,6
10,1
15,9
14,8
14,3
17,6

BAN%ﬁEQ

LArt détre Banauiar

Tour1
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26
25
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21
21
21
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20
20
20
20
20
20
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19
19
19
19
18
18
18

)
b

Total
26
26
25
25
24
23
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
18
19
19
19
18
18
18
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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62
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EDELIN, Bruno
CLAISSE, Jacques
JOLLY, Stéphane
REED, Philippe
BOUTOUX, André
FLEYGNAC, Philippe
CHOPOT, Adrien
MARCAIS, Georges
RAFFIN, Patrice
HALAIS, Didier
FISSON, Steven
ZOONEKYNDT, Lucas
DAVIES, David
BERLAND, Benoit
LECOUSTEY, Téo
MICHARDIERE, Emanuel
BISSERIE, Jean-Marie
MARTINIGOL, Gilles
AUSSAGE, Jean Noél
COURBE, Pascal
RAUTUREAU, Michel
POUPLIN, Patrick
CARDINAL, Daniel
KERMABON, Michel
GARANDEAU, Joel
DUDFIELD, Lester
ROUX, Christophe
SMONDACK, Alain
DOUGET, Geoffrey
BIRON, Michel
PINGUET, Jean-Luc
LE CORRONC, Bernard
LUQUET, Paul
CHEVAL, Jean-Paul
TOUVRON, Jean-Jacques

01.10.2023 18:51

ST JEAN / MONTS
BOURGENAY
ALOUETTES

ST JEAN / MONTS
ST JEAN / MONTS
ST JEAN / MONTS
LA DOMANGERE
PRESQU'ILE
BOURGENAY

ST JEAN / MONTS
PRESQU'ILE

LA DOMANGERE
ST GILLES X VIE
LA DOMANGERE
ST GILLES X VIE
ST GILLES X VIE
SABLES D'OLONNE
ST JEAN / MONTS
BOURGENAY

ST JEAN / MONTS
ST GILLES X VIE
BOURGENAY

ST GILLES X VIE
LA DOMANGERE
ST GILLES X VIE
LA DOMANGERE
ALOUETTES
SABLES D'OLONNE
PRESQU'ILE
BOURGENAY

ST GILLES X VIE
SABLES D'OLONNE
ALOUETTES

ST JEAN / MONTS
PRESQU'ILE

ffgolf”

9,6
14,6
12,0
9,8
15,7
11,8
11,8
13,9
15,3
12,5
10,5
97
10,8
14,1
87
10,3
10,8
16,4
17,8
16,5
10,9
12,2
10,7
16,2
12,3
12,3
16,0
18,1
18,4
17,6
16,2
18,3
16,9
15,5
16,0

BAN%ﬁEQ

LArt détre Banauiar
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